ITocTaHoBJIeHMS 110 JieJIaM 00 AAMUHHUCTPATHBHBIX MPABOHAPYIICHUAX

®amuiaus Hapymureas
(HaumeHoBanue
IOPUINYECKOTr0 JTULA)

Ymux
Kymnara
000 "Jlombapn "Tomaz-M"
000 "32 XKemuyxuHsr"
000 "32 XKemuyxunsr"
000 "32 XKemuyxuHsr"
00O "Peanient Openbypxbe"
00O "Peanient Openbypxbe"

MBOY/I0/1 "CIIOCIIOP Ne 4

uypaﬂu

000 "Kacrop UnTepHsmHm"

000 "Kacrop UnTepusmHm"

000 "Kacrop UnTepnamnn"

000 "Kacrop UnTepusmHm"

MapxkoBa
ITerpoBa
Kynara
000 "Kacrop UnTepusmnn"
00O "Candup-56"
000 "Jlombapn "Tomaz-M"
000 "Jlombapn "Tomaz-M"
Myinosa
Mymnosa
00O "Peanent Opendypxbe"
00O "Peanent Opendypxbe"
Bosnkosa

bakanuna
MackkoB

301bHUKOB
Cmarmnna
Bapxosa
CyXOMJIMHOB
Poruna
IIpynuukosa
[ueiinepman
Pomanuyx
Ilonosxuna

Myinnosa

Hmsa

AHTOH
Cepreii
HET
HET
HET
HET
HET

HET

HET

HET

HET

HET

HET

Banentnna

Ombra
Cepreii
HET
HET
HET
HET
Hanexna
Hanexna
HET
HET
Hatanbs

Haranbs
Cepreii

Ilerp
Mapus
Caernana
Hukomnait
Japbs
AHHa
Haranbs
Opuit
Tarbsina

Hanexna

OT4ecTBO

OpbeBua
AnexceeBu4
HET
HET
HeT
HET
HeT

HET

HET

HET

HET

HET

HET

BsuecmaBoBHA
AJekcaHIpoBHA
AlekceeBrUY
HET
HET
HET
HET
HBaHoBHa
HBaHoBHa
HET
HET
BnagumupoBHa

AJekcaHIpoBHA

KoHcranTunoBn
q

Huxonaesuu
AJekcaHIpoBHA
Hukonaesna
AJexkcaHaApOBUY
AHzipeeBHa
AHzipeeBHa
AnexcanipoBHa
MuxaiinoBuu
I'puropreBHa

HBanoBHa

Ne

Hapymurtens | Hapymmureasi [mocTaHoBJIeHUSA

1274-14-02
1283-14-02
1348-14-02
1498-14-02
1499-14-02
1500-14-02
1505-14-02
1506-14-02

1528-14-02

1300-14-02

1301-14-02

1302-14-02

1303-14-02

1175-14-02
1199-14-02
1282-14-02
1304-14-02
1312-14-02
1346-14-02
1347-14-02
1501-14-02
1502-14-02
1503-14-02
1504-14-02
1521-14-02
1522-14-02

1531-14-02

1534-14-02
1536-14-02
1539-14-02
1545-14-02
1556-14-02
1557-14-02
1558-14-02
1562-14-02
1564-14-02
1565-14-02

Jarta

BBIHCCCHU A
MOCTAHOBJICHUSA

02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14

02.12.14

02.12.14

02.12.14

02.12.14

02.12.14

02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14

02.12.14

02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14
02.12.14

Buja HakazaHus
(WM 0TMeETKA 0
NpeKpaleHun)

IpeaynpeKacHUE
IpeaynpexaeHue
IpeaynpeKacHUe
IpeayNpeKacHUE
npeaynpexaeHue
IpeaynpeKacHUe
npeaynpexaeHue

penynpeKacHue

npenynpeKacHue

NpeKpanieHo

HPEKpaIeHo

MIPEKpaICHO

HPEKpaIeHO

mrrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

wrpad

mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad
mrpad

Cymma mtpada B
pyoasx

Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her
Her

Her

YCTHOE 3aMeUYaHue
(MaJI03HAYUTENBHOCTh

)

YCTHOE 3aMeYaHne
(MaJI03HAYUTENILHOCTD

YCTHOC 3aM€4YaHue
(MaJ'IO3Ha‘lI/ITeJ'II>HOCTI>

YCTHOE 3aMevaHne
(MaJI03HAYUTENILHOCTD

)
1 .000,00p.

1 000,00p.
500,00p.
5000,00p.
20 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
1 000,00p.
1 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
10 000,00p.
500,00p.
2000,00p.

500,00p.

500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.
500,00p.

3.000,00p.
500,00p.



